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Timestamp Email Address First name - Surname Organization Occupation Are you PSU Student?  Student ID Major
1/7/2022 14:12:33 s6330611025@phuket.ps Imron Alee CoC Student (ind@nu) Yes 6330611025 Computing
1/7/2022 14:12:34 s6230611020@phuket.ps Guntorn Maneesa-ard Computing Student (in@Anw1) Yes 6230611020 Computing
1/7/2022 14:12:43 S6230611019@phuket.ps Piyawat Nulek College of Computing, Pri Student (1infnwn) Yes 6230611019 Computing
1/7/2022 14:12:54 s6230611045@phuket.ps Phutphisit Thungklang  College of Computing Student (in@Anw1) Yes 6230611045 Computing
1/7/2022 14:12:57 s6330611007 @phuket.ps Thanakorn Prasomekit PSU PHUKET Student (in@Anw1) Yes 6330611007 Computing
1/7/2022 14:13:52 s6330611013@phuket.ps Theerut Chutong CoC Student (n@Anw1) Yes 6330611013 Computing
1/7/2022 14:13:58 s6330611021@phuket.ps Sirichai Pankaew College of Computing Student (n@Anw1) Yes 6330611021 Computing
1/7/2022 14:14:45 s6330611023@phuket.ps ChaiwatKanpetch College of Computing Student (n@Anw1) Yes 6330611023 Computing
1/7/2022 14:15:14 s6330611006@phuket.ps Techin Pakdeeswedchote College of Computing Student (in@nw1) Yes 6330611006 Computing
1/7/2022 14:51:57 s6330611015@phuket.ps Sorawit Nookong CoC Student (in@nw1) Yes 6330611015 Computing
1/7/2022 15:43:04 chimmy6650@gmail.com Kritamook Binabdullah  College of Computing Student (n@nw1) Yes 6330621001 Computing

1/9/2022 9:00:19 sancha_p@hotmail.com Sancha Panpaeng Chiangmai Rajabhat Univ Government employee (Wiinviusg wilminuuuninanae)
1/9/2022 9:01:31 ap.freehawk@gmail.com anawat parijakul ku Student (n@nw1) No
1/9/2022 9:06:25 juun_123@hotmail.com Juthamas Aonkrathok Nlp Student (n@nw1) No
1/9/2022 9:24:31 pisarnwate@gmail.com pisarnwate jitvimol GC Private employee (Wiln9yuianasu)
1/9/2022 9:41:28 ruengrith.rd@gmail.com Ruengrith - Student (in@nw1) No
1/9/2022 9:52:48 tipthong@gmail.com Tiphathai Thongthammac King Mongkut's University Student (1infnun) No
1/9/2022 10:05:54 ruttikorn@tni.ac.th Ruttikorn Varakulsiripunth Thai-Nichi Institute of Tecl Private employee (Wilndnuianasu)
1/9/2022 10:36:44 omsindc@gmail.com Pasinpat Vitoochuleechot University of Southamptoi Student (1in&nwn) No
1/9/2022 10:38:12 dittaphong.p@ku.th Dittaphong Prapunwattan Kasetasart university Student (1in@nu) No
1/9/2022 11:59:57 mennoiloiklong@gmail.cc Sukanya Chinwicha King Mongkut's University Student (1in@Anu1) No
1/9/2022 12:07:01 patiponsrichoomsin@gms Patipon Srichoomsin ISET Private employee (Wilnynuianau)
1/9/2022 12:29:15 aplusde@gmail.com and@ide quia Faculty of Technology anc Student (1in&nwn) Yes 6130231001 Faculty of Technology and Environment
1/9/2022 12:31:49 nuradibmaspo@gmail.cor Nuradib Maspo UNIVERSITY TECHNOLC( Student (1in@Anun) No
1/9/2022 12:40:50 petchz2541@gmail.com Nattapong Laohawanich - unemployed
1/9/2022 18:08:56 peerasak@mathstat.sci.tu Peerasak intarapaiboon Thammasat university ~ Government employee (Wilna1u3g Wilnouuninenay)
1/9/2022 19:59:36 redthegx@gmail.com Sorratat American Express Global Private employee (wilnynutanau)
1/9/2022 20:23:45 teeranoot.c@chula.ac.th Teeranoot Chauksuvanit Chulalongkorn University Government employee (Wilninusg wilnouunninenay)
1/9/2022 21:50:09 andaman.lekawat@gmail Andaman Lekawat KAIST Student (1in@nu) No
1/10/2022 5:58:34 nisanad@hotmail.com  Nisanad Ingadapa Rmutr Government employee (Wiinvusg wilnnuuuninaae)
1/10/2022 7:23:42 g_xboy@hotmail.com Amnaj Thonglim Asia Pacific Petrochemicz Private employee (wilnynutanau)
1/10/2022 8:26:23 rowena.ro@tni.ac.th Rowena Rosalejos Thai-Nichi Institute of Tec! Private employee (wiinviuanam)
1/10/2022 9:28:59 masako@tni.ac.th Masako Kitahashi Thai-Nichi Institute of Tecl JICA Volunteer
1/10/2022 11:08:44 yanadaj@gmail.com Yanadaj Sirinukoonchorn TBIC business owner
1/10/2022 15:52:45 hitomi@tni.ac.th Hitomi YAMAGUCHI Thai-Nichi Institute of Tec! Private employee (wiinviuanau)
1/11/2022 12:33:53 aunchana.pimpisal@gma Aunchana pimpisal Nectec Government employee (Wiln91u3g Wilnvuuu1Inenae)
1/11/2022 18:35:28 nattapong.t@phuket.psu.; Nattapong Tongtep College of Computing, PS Government employee (Wiinv1usg wilminuuuninanae)
1/11/2022 18:49:08 raywat_n@staff.tu.ac.th Raywat Noiphithak Thammasat Hospital Government employee (Wiln91u3g Wilnvuuu1Inenae)
1/11/2022 23:24:08 chawadesu@gmail.com Chawanee Sungthong  Thammasat University  Student (1infnun) No
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1/12/2022 8:20:27 simply.mobile13@gmail.c Worawut Neammai Sanko Gosei Technology Private employee (wiinviuanau)

1/14/2022 10:12:52 veeraporn.s@phuket.psu. Veeraporn Siddoo PSU Government employee (Wiln91usg Wilndnuuu1Inenae)

1/15/2022 23:00:49 nathadol.t@gmail.com  Nathadol Tiwasing KMUTT Student (ind@nu) No

1/16/2022 20:22:07 sunee.po@gmail.com Sunee Pongpinigpinyo  Silpakorn University Government employee (Wiinvusg wilnduunnIngnae)

1/17/2022 13:35:57 josyphiri@gmail.com Josiline Chigwada Chinhoyi University of Tec Government employee (Wiinv1usg wilminuuuninanae)

1/18/2022 19:48:48 ponrudee@it.kmitl.ac.th Ponrudee Netisopakul KMITL Government employee (WUN1u5g WIlnITuuuIInenae)

1/18/2022 21:07:32 6110230008@psu.ac.th Aye Hninn Khine Prince of Songkla Univers Student (1in@nun) Yes 6110230008 Computing

1/18/2022 21:17:25 jagdish.nepal@gmail.corr Jagdish Nepal Psu Student (n@Anw1) Yes 6410930130 Environment management
1/19/2022 9:22:42 kamol_chalermviriya@bri: Kamol Chalermviriya BridgeAsia Private employee (Wilnviuianasu)

1/19/2022 11:27:42 prawit@go.buu.ac.th Prawit Boonmee BUU Government employee (Wiln91u3g WilnIuuu1Inenae)

1/19/2022 13:20:03 thatsanee@ds.musashinc Thatsanee Ch MU Government employee (Wiln91u3g Wilnvuuu1Inenae)

1/19/2022 13:49:56 sakawjaisaensuk@gmail. Sakawjai Saensuk - Private employee (Wilnyiuianasu)



